
800m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 1:53.45 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA UM STADIUM PERAK, IPOH 09 Mar 2024
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR 1:47.37 Batumalai Rajakumar 26 Sep 1985

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time
1 0238 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA UM 2:01.64 Q
2 0276 AVINASHWER AUSTIN /L MURUGAN UPM 2:02.27 Q
3 0275 ANAS ARIFFIN UPM 2:03.01 Q
4 0342 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM 2:03.45 q
5 0345 MUHAMAD ADAM AFDHAL B. ABDUL RA USIM 2:03.96 q
6 0264 AIMAN NADZMIN BIN RAJEMI UTP 2:04.84 q
7 0154 MUHAMMAD ZULZHOFRAN HILMI BIN B UTM 2:05.08 q
8 0362 MUHAMMAD IDLAN BIN YUSOFF UNISZA 2:06.25
9 0256 NURADRI BIN NURIMAN SEGI 2:06.48

10 0241 LUQMAN DANIEL BIN MOHD KAMMAL UM 2:07.27 Q
11 0196 OOI LING WEI UTAR KAMPAR 2:12.59
12 0315 CHAN XIU HUIN HELP 2:12.84
13 0120 MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL UTEM 2:13.39
14 0252 AHMAD EZAM BIN AHMAD YANI UM 2:15.38
15 0175 VELLAN A/L SIVA PERUMAL TAR UMT 2:16.18
16 0115 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL IZZAT BIN AMIR UTEM 2:16.96
17 0263 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN SOLLEH UTP 2:17.73
18 0138 MUHAMMAD HISYAMUDDIN BIN SAZALI UIAM 2:18.37
19 0133 MUHAMMAD ARIFF NAJMIE BIN ROSLI UIAM 2:19.39
20 0341 SHARVIN A/L MURUGAN USM 2:19.71
21 0333 WAN MUHAMMAD NAZARUL BIN WAN NI UNIPSAS 2:19.76
22 0134 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 2:20.13
23 0336 ADAM ASWAN BIN ASMADI USM 2:20.63
24 0124 BOWEN NG YI KHAI SUNWAY 2:21.02
25 0226 AMIRUL HISHAM BIN BASHAH MSU 2:23.53
26 0151 HANIHATIM BIN MOHD ARIS UNIMAP 2:26.13
27 0308 ARFAN SULAIMAN BIN ABU BAKAR UMT 2:26.49
28 0334 MUHAMMAD ADDI ZAWAWI BIN AZMAN UNIPSAS 2:37.56
29 0332 MUHAMMAD KHAIRIL BIN SYUKRI UNIPSAS 2:50.78

DNS 0358 ELISHA SAMUEL A/L SINAPANAN POLI MAS DNS
DNS 0115 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL IZZAT BIN AMIR UTEM DNS
DNS 0356 MUHAMMAD AFIQ FARHAN BIN ZARIMA POLI MAS DNS



800m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 1:53.45 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA UM STADIUM PERAK, IPOH 09 Mar 2024
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR 1:47.37 Batumalai Rajakumar 26 Sep 1985

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0275 ANAS ARIFFIN UPM 2:03.01 Q
2 0342 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM 2:03.45 q
3 0345 MUHAMAD ADAM AFDHAL B. ABDUL RA USIM 2:03.96 q
4 0264 AIMAN NADZMIN BIN RAJEMI UTP 2:04.84 q
5 0252 AHMAD EZAM BIN AHMAD YANI UM 2:15.38
6 0133 MUHAMMAD ARIFF NAJMIE BIN ROSLI UIAM 2:19.39
7 0124 BOWEN NG YI KHAI SUNWAY 2:21.02
DNS 0356 MUHAMMAD AFIQ FARHAN BIN ZARIMA POLI MAS -

Heat 2 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0241 LUQMAN DANIEL BIN MOHD KAMMAL UM 2:07.27 Q
2 0196 OOI LING WEI UTAR KAMPAR 2:12.59
3 0120 MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL UTEM 2:13.39
4 0175 VELLAN A/L SIVA PERUMAL TAR UMT 2:16.18
5 0138 MUHAMMAD HISYAMUDDIN BIN SAZALI UIAM 2:18.37
6 0333 WAN MUHAMMAD NAZARUL BIN WAN NI UNIPSAS 2:19.76
7 0226 AMIRUL HISHAM BIN BASHAH MSU 2:23.53
8 0151 HANIHATIM BIN MOHD ARIS UNIMAP 2:26.13

Heat 3 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0276 AVINASHWER AUSTIN /L MURUGAN UPM 2:02.27 Q
2 0362 MUHAMMAD IDLAN BIN YUSOFF UNISZA 2:06.25
3 0256 NURADRI BIN NURIMAN SEGI 2:06.48
4 0115 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL IZZAT BIN AMIR UTEM 2:16.96
5 0263 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN SOLLEH UTP 2:17.73
6 0308 ARFAN SULAIMAN BIN ABU BAKAR UMT 2:26.49
7 0332 MUHAMMAD KHAIRIL BIN SYUKRI UNIPSAS 2:50.78
DNS 0358 ELISHA SAMUEL A/L SINAPANAN POLI MAS -

Heat 4 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0238 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA UM 2:01.64 Q
2 0154 MUHAMMAD ZULZHOFRAN HILMI BIN B UTM 2:05.08 q
3 0315 CHAN XIU HUIN HELP 2:12.84
4 0341 SHARVIN A/L MURUGAN USM 2:19.71
5 0134 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 2:20.13



800m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 1:53.45 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA UM STADIUM PERAK, IPOH 09 Mar 2024
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR 1:47.37 Batumalai Rajakumar 26 Sep 1985

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time
6 0336 ADAM ASWAN BIN ASMADI USM 2:20.63
7 0334 MUHAMMAD ADDI ZAWAWI BIN AZMAN UNIPSAS 2:37.56
DNS 0115 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL IZZAT BIN AMIR UTEM -


